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Golfer Name
Joe Abbarno
Satnam S Basra
Mark J Begovich
Todd Beringer
Joe Beringer
Chris Block
Blake Boice
Kristopher Scott Boyes
Steve Brooks
Frank Buell

Tyler J Charles
Robert Cieri
John Cipolla
John Cirrito
Steven Cohan
Robert Cohan
Thomas Connors
Sean Conwell
Christopher Curtin
Tim Dean
Dennis Dillon
James Francis Duggan
Brian Fisher
John Flaherty
Jeff Frey

Tom Gantress
Glen Gast

Paul Gast
Michael Giallella
John C Goetz
Jim Gramlich
Joe Gugino Sr

John Haberman Jr

H.IL
8.6
17.3
11.0
8.3
185
8.8
16.2
+4.4
12.0
29.4
7.2
24.0
12.4
21.6
16.2
13.7
2.8
53
18.2
11.6
115
14.4
16.6
9.6
3.6
2.1
+1.6
9.8
19.3
8.4
16.8
4.4
1.5

White

(70.3/123)

9
18
11

8
19

9
17
+5
12
31

7
25
13
23
17
14

2

5
19
12
12
15
17
10

3

2
+2
10
20

8
18

4

1
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Sheridan Park Golf Club
Sheridan Park
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Golfer Name
John Haberman Sr
Ed Hacherl

Dana Harrington Jr
Richard Harris

Bill Hartnett

Peter Henesey
Jim Henesey
Wayne Hitt

Jason Holman

James Inzinna

H.l.
12.9
20.8
103
18.8
12.7
8.0
9.9
19.3
12.9
18.8

Michael Christopher Kessler Jr +2.8

Kevin Kopec

Bill Larkin

James Law

Scott Lawton
Charles Lefler
Archie Levandowski
John Lindner

Bill Lindner

Robert Lombard
John Lucchese Jr.
Greg Lund
Douglas Mack
Mark Manzella
Jim Mary

Kevin McCuen
Bruce McDonald
Tom Mohan

Jim Mohan

David Morgante
Kevin P Mulvey
Jim Murray

Norm Nieminen
Larry Noonan
Gary Notaro

David Francis Notaro
Ron W Ocallaghan

Larry Oliveri

12.8
8.1
11.6
11.5
21.0
16.6
5.0
6.0
10.0
14.0
18.6
18.4
1.8
17.7
25.4
10.4
23.6
3.0
7.2
8.1
9.0
13.9
16.5
211
15.9
15.7
13.4

White

(70.3/123)

13
22
11
20
13
8
10
20
13
20
+4
13
8
12
12
22
17
5
6
10
15
20
19
1
19
27
11
25

14
17
22
17
16
14
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Golfer Name
Tom Osborn

Don Jr Osborn
Andrew Passage
Ron Pellegrino
David Prinzbach
Vince Puglia Jr
Phil Rechin

David Rechin
David Rechin Jr
Alex Reed

Ryan Reed

Jere Reed

Jay Robbins
Joseph V Roncone
John Rudroff

Bill Samson
Frank J Sava
Keith Richard Sawyer
Sam Sebastian
Tim G. Smith
Brad Smith

Mike Snyder

Ray Souter

Norv Souter
Brian Spencer
Dave Spindler
Jeff Spriegel

Paul Stefanick
Steve Sutton
Anthony Sweeney
James M Ticco
Bobby Trimper Jr.
Robert Trimper Sr
Donald Wales
Scott Wilson

Mike Zimmer

H.l.
7.0
14.8
9.4
3.6
4.1
3.3
111
12.2
8.0
17.8
3.6
11.5
9.5
12.7
13.4
10.6
16.8
7.9
6.1
19.4
111
13.0
21.3
29.2
12.7
5.8
11.7
141
12.6
11.7
6.3
10.1
8.9
15.3
171
115

White

(70.3/123)

-
15
10
3
4
3
11
13
8
19
8
12
10
13
14
11
18
8
6
20
11
13
22
31
13
6
12
15
13
12
6
10
9
16
18
12
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